
B

U Rüdes-
heimer Platz
U Rüdes-
heimer Platz

Laubenheimer
            Str.
Laubenheimer
            Str.

Wiesbadener Str./
Laubacher Str.
Wiesbadener Str./
Laubacher Str.

Deides-
heimer Str.

Deides-
heimer Str.

N3N3

101
. 24

8.

101
. 24

8.

N
3

N
3

10
1.

10
1.

24
8

24
8

186186

186186

St.-Marien-
kirche

Kita

Gabun

Senioren-
wohnheim

Kolonie
Johannisberg

Kolonie
Johannisberg

Spielplatz

Internationales
Begegnungszentrum

der Wissenschaft

Grundschule am
Rüdesheimer Platz

Bibliothek

Sportplatz

Kita

Spiel-
platz

Kolonie
Johannisberg

Charité Centrum
für Zahn-, Mund-

und Kieferheilkunde

Nauheimer Str.

Siegburger S
tr.

Hohenste
iner S

tr.

Sp
es

sa
rts

tr.

Offenbacher Str.

Offen-

bacher Str.

Burgunder Str.

Hanauer Str.

Deidesheimer Str.

Homburger Str.
Ah

rw
ei

le
rs

tr.

Ahrw
eilerstr.

Landauer Str.

Homburger Str.

Eberbacher Str.

G
er

ol
st

ei
ne

r S
tr.

Rüdesheimer
Platz

Wiesbadener Str.

La
ub

ac
he

r S
tr.

La
ub

ac
he

r S
tr.

Geisenheim
er Str.

Laubenheimer Str.

M
ar

ko
-

brunner Str.

Wetzl
arer S

tr.

Bergheimer

Str.

Berg-
heimer

Platz
Südwestk

orso

Aßm
annshauser Str.

Rü
de

sh
ei

m
er

 S
tr.

Rü
de

s-
he

im
er

 S
tr.

6

12

14

16

1

16

15

6
7

1

4 23 80

3

1
5

9

33

6

24

17

18

6

13

16

8

16

19

24

8

13 15

10

9

1

2

38

18

23
25

26

2

1

6

7

11

1

9

8

1

16

4313

32

69

74

24

16

44 14

47

11

57

2

1

1

4

24

12

11

25

264

1

7

56

5715

2930
37

39

36

24

23

26

34

33

35

26

43

44

45

46

24

:3

:3

Rüdesheimer Platz4u

4J

4J

4:

© Berliner Verkehrsbetriebe (BVG)
www.BVG.de · info@bvg.de
Stand: 17. Mai 2022

Rüdesheimer Platz


